oo

oo

10.

11.

12.

13.

CARIB SURVEY -- Cover and Deception Plan, Tasks 33c and 33d

CCC Authority

CONGRESSIONAL TESTIMONY

CONTINGENCY PLANNING - State- Defense (LA) (Coup in Cuba)
CONTINGENCY PLANNING - State- Defense (LA) (Coup in Cuba)
CONTINGENCY PLANNING - STATE - DEFENSE (la) (COUP IN CUBA)
CUBA (Interdepartmental Coordinating Committee on Cuban Affairs)
CUBA (Study of Capabilities + Motivation of Cuban Groups Relative to Special
Operations Against Cuba + A CONCEPT OF OPERATIONS
ICCCA -- DoD CONTINGENCY PLANNING

ICCCA - DoD CONTINGENCY PLANNING

ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol. I (Index and Tabs 30-38)
ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba Vol. I (Index and Tabs 20-29)

ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol. I (Index and Tabs 8-19

14. ICCCA -- Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol. I (Index and Tabs 1-7)

15. ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol.I I (Annexes 1-9)

18.

16. ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol. II (Index and Tabs 1-9)
17. ICCCA - Future US Policy Toward Cuba, Vol. II (Back-up)

ICCCA - Intelligence Collection Effort of CIA and DIA



19. ICCCA - Policy re Guantanamo Base and Venezuelan Arms Cache (Surveillance)
20. ICCCA - Policy Toward Cuban Revolution (Post CASTRO)
21.  ICCCA Problems Concerning Cuban Refugees in the US, Nov. 62-Mar. 63
22. ICCCA - Proposed Public Policy Statement

23.  ICCOCA - General (BKI)

24. ICCOCA - General (BK II)

25.  MONITORING OF CERTAIN FLIGHTS FROM CUBA

26.  OAS ACTIONS

27. Policy Review (Latin America, March/December 1963)

28. PSYCHOLOGICAL OPERATIONS
Volumes I and II

29.  SUBVERSION IN LATIN AMERICA (Index and Parts 1-3)
30. SUBVERSION IN LATIN AMERICA (Part 4-7)
31.  THURSTON COMMITTEE (Index with tabs 1-4)
32.  THURSTON COMMITTEE
(Tabs 5-16)
1. CARIB SURVEY (Radio)

2. CCC AUTHORITY

3. CCC - Subjects for Consideration



4. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (Part I) (Index

5. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (part I) Tabs
8-12)

6. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (part I) (Tabs

7. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (part I)

(Tabs 1-5)

8. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (Part II)

9. CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (Part II)

10.  CLASSIFIED TESTIMONY (Part II)

11.CONGRESSIONAL TESTIMONY

12.CONGRESSIONAL TESTIMONY

13.  COSTA RICA MEETING (Index and

14.  COSTA RICA MEETING (Tabs 1-19)

15.  COUNTERINSURGENCY

16. DEFECTOR REPORT CONCERNING
17. ICCCA - DOD CONTINGENCY
18.  ICCCA - Economic Pressures Against

19. ICCCA - Economic Pressure Against

and Tabs 13-15)

6-7)

Tabs 20-38)

CUBA
PLANNING
Cuba (April - October 1963)

Cuba (Jan - Mar 1963)



20. ICCCA - Four Point Shipping Restrictions

21. ICCCA - Intelligence Collection Efforts of CIA and DIA
22. ICCCA Intelligence Collection Efforts of CIA and DIA
23. ICCCA - OAS (The Use of) (Index and Tabs 28- 43)

24. ICCCA - OAS (The Use of ) (Tabs 1-27)

25. ICCCA - Other Harassments Against Cuba

1. ICCCA - Policy re Guantanamo Base

2. ICCCA- Policy re Guantanamo Base

3. ICCCA - Policy with Respect to Soviet Elements
4. ICCA - Policy Toward Cuban Revolution (Post - CASTRO)

5. ICCCA - Political Pressure against Cuba

6. ICCCA - press Inquiries Etc. (Part I)

7. ICCCA - press Inquiries Etc. (Part II)

8. ICCCA - Problems concerning Cuban Refugees in the US March/December 1963
0. ICCCA - Problems concerning Cuban Refugees in the US
March/December 1963
10. ICCCA - Problems concerning Cuban Refugees in the US March/December

1963



11.
1963

12.
1963

13.
1963

14.

15.

16.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

ICCCA - Problems concerning Cuban

ICCCA - Problems concerning Cuban

ICCCA -

ICCCA - PROPOSED PUBLIC POLICY

ICCOCA

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

ICCOCA -

Problems concerning Cuban

- Economic Subcommittee

General (BK 2)

General (BK 2)

General (BK1)

- General (BK 1)

General (BK 1)

General (BK 1)

Overflight Reports (July -
Overflight Reports (February

Special consultation

committee on Security of the OAS

ICCOCA -

(monthly)

Status of implementation of

Refugees in the US March/December

Refugees in the US March/December

Refugees in the US March/December

STATEMENT

December 1963)

- June 1963)

actions and other subversions



(December - October 1963)

26. ICCOCA - Status of implementation of actions and other subversions (monthly)

(Sept. - Mar 1963)

277. ICCOCA - Subversion Subcommittee



